Lumen Output 3900 to 5200 lumens
Efficacy 130 lm/W
Input Voltage 120-277V
Dimmable 0-10V Continuous
CCT Select (3500K, 4000K, 5000K)
Size 2x2, 2x4
Warranty 7 Years
FEATURES

HBP 22 40W FK22 BLD-AM20D-480800
Group Size Wattage Mount Emergency
  ORDERING EXAMPLE
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
HBP-22-40W 2x2 (30W
35W
40W)
120-277V 0.25A@120V, 0.11A@277V
0.29A@120V, 0.13A@277V
0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V
3900
4550
5200
130 lm/W (3500K,
4000K,
5000K)
0-10V White 23.74”L x 23.74”W x 1.50”H 4.60 lbs
HBP-24-40W 2x4 (30W
35W
40W)
120-277V 0.25A@120V, 0.11A@277V
0.29A@120V, 0.13A@277V
0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V
3900
4550
5200
130 lm/W (3500K,
4000K,
5000K)
0-10V White 47.72”L x 23.74”W x 1.50”H 10.00 lbs
  ORDERING INFORMATION
Mount Emergency
FK22
FK24
FPSMK22
FPSMK24
(Blank)
2x2 Flange Kit
2x4 Flange Kit
2x2 Surface Mount Kit
2x4 Surface Mount Kit
None
BLD-AM20D-480800
(Blank)
INSTALLED - Emergency Battery Backup Tunable, Select (10W, 15W, 20W)
None
  SPECIFICATIONS
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
TUNABLE LED BACK-LIT PANELHBP SERIES
Model
Unit
Weight
Shipping
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Quanty
/Box
2x2 4.60 lbs 25.79”L x 25.40”W x 9.37”D 22.30 lbs 4
2x4 10.00 lbs 49.49”L x 25.79”W x 9.37”D 41.30 lbs 4
  SHIPPING INFORMATION
  PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
23.74”L x 23.74”W x 1.50”H
2x2 Models
2x4 Models
47.72”L x 23.74”W x 1.50”H
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
TUNABLE LED BACK-LIT PANELHBP SERIES
  HBP-22-40W
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire
0-30 1361.1 26.6% 26.6%